$ 264,900 REMBX

IN THE EXCLUSIVE GLENDA JANE/JESSIE AVENUE AREA and nestied away on
wooded lot overiooking large pond. This An# Tolonial bungalow features formal LR & DR with gas
fireplace, custom kitchen with w/o to huge multi-level deck with spa, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, family
room with gas lireplace. office with w/o, 5 skylights, cental air, new hi efficiency gas heat, upgraded
insulabon, new doors and tnm and much more. For your personal viewing please call

REMAX MILTOWNE REALTY CORP.
LINDSAY J. MCLAREN - 878-7777

TALLWOOD PLACE 1850—Beautifully restored Ontario stone
house with Irg. addition. Nestled on 49 spectacular acres with treed
ravines, & large creek winding through. Pool. Cabin & 1824 stone bam.

ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.
INGE WINTHER — 878-8101

LOCATED IN prestigious Ennisclare Woods, on two lovely acres with view of
woodlands. Approx. 3000 sq. ft. featuring: a dream kitchen w/bleached oak
cabinets, built-in appliances, wood stove. Separate formal roomw w/fireplaces
in living & family rms. Master bdrm. has 5 pc. ensuite including a Jacuzzi tub

COUNTRYWIDE CAMPBELLVILLE REALTY INC.
SYLVIA BURSEY 854-2294

SPACIOUS HOME CLOSE TO MALL This four bedroom two sjorey link home offers a
greenhouse kitchen, convenient main floor laundry room carpet in iving room new in ‘93, sin
gle garage currently used for office, 1.5 baths, fireplace and more. To view #152 please call

REALTY WORLD- W.J. McCrudden Real Estate
LINDA MCHUGH-876-1133

JUST ADD HOHSES and you'll have a perfect Hobby Farm on this 10 acre DIOD
erty. Completely renovated incl. a 2nd slorey addition. This home boasts 5+ bdrms walk
out basement, F P, central vac, hardwood floors, oak kit. and hi efliciency gas furnace
Outside is a 20x40 pool, 16x32 workshop and an excellent well. To view call

RE/MAX MILTOWNE REALTY CORP.
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK - 878-7777

IS THERE A DOCTOR IN THE HOUSE? How about a lawyer? Or any
professional for that matter. Well there should be, excellent location for any profes-
sionai office. Plenty of parking in the back, located near the downtown business
area. Commercial zoning in place. For more details please ask for Chris

ADVANTAGE PLUS NEWELL REALTY INC.
CHRIS NEWELL - 878-4444
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